Tﬁ Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5308 (SBSC) | Morning

13599 Tyabb Shops/Frankston-Flinders Rd 07:58
IPAEY Tiga Crt/Frankston-Flinders Rd 07:59
IPAEE} Chesterfield Rd/Frankston-FlindersRd ~ 08:02
13143 Jones Rd/Park Ln 08:04

Somerville Station/Jones Rd 08:06
IPAEE) Somerville Plaza SC/Eramosa Rd West ~ 08:08

Derril Rd/Eramosa Rd West 08:12

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 4  08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5308 (SBSC) | Morning

%, Langwarrin
South

Aprts ot

Mornington

Moorooduc

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Frankston-Flinders Rd, left Park Ln, right Jones Rd, left Eramosa Rd W, left Moorooduc Hwy, right Bungower Rd, right
Nepean Hwy to Mornington Secondary College.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5312 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5312 (SBSC) | Morning

40344 Nepean Hwy/Dromana Pde 08:04
Link Dr/Nepean Hwy 08:07
Ellerina Rd/Marine Dr 08:11
Ellerina Rd/Marine Dr 08:14
Hearn Rd/Esplanade 08:14
12338 Bay Rd/Esplanade 08:17
Helena St/Osborne Dr 08:19 A i Moorooduc
Craigie Rd/Osborne Dr 08:20 :
Shanns Ave/Osborne Dr 08:21

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 2  08:27

Tuerong

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Dromana Parade, left Mason Ave, right Marine Dr, into Esplanade, right Coolangatta Rd, into Osborne Dr, right Indura St,
left Nepean Hwy to Mornington Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

i GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T c Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5302 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5302 (SBSC) | Morning

21574 Bentons Rd/Racecourse Rd 07:55

21570 Creighton Way/Racecourse Rd 07:58
Mornington Secondary College - Bay 2  08:10

Mornington

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Racecourse Rd, left Tyabb Rd, right Nepean Hwy to Mornington Secondary College.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College

Route: 5313 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5313 (SBSC) | Morning

21580 Bentons Square Community Centre 08:18

21588 St James Retirement Village 08:20 o or

21587 Balcombe Dr/Racecourse Rd 08:21 Mornington
21585 Beldarry Crt/Racecourse Rd 08:22

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 3  08:30

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Bentons Rd, right Racecourse Rd, right Craigie Rd, right Nepean Hwy to Mornington Secondary College.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5301 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5301 (SBSC) | Morning

12282 Bay Rd/Esplanade 07:55 v Bgton
28208 Hall St/Hearn Rd 07:27 oy
Jackson St/Hearn Rd 08:00
28210 Gray St/Hearn Rd 08:02
13200 The Briars Park/Nepean Hwy 08:05
13201 Helena St/Nepean Hwy 08:07
Craigie Rd 08:09
Hyperno Way/Dunns Rd 08:10
12743 Bentons Square SC/Dunns Rd 08:11

Mornington Secondary College-Bay 1  08:20

Mount Martha

Tuerong

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Esplanade, left Hearn Rd, Forest Dr, left Nepean Hwy, right Craigie Rd, left Dunns Rd, left Mornington-Tyabb Rd, right
Nepean Hwy to Mornington Secondary College.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

i GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T c Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College

Route: 5304 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5304 (SBSC) | Morning
12305 Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy 07:42

21580 Bentons Square Community Centre 07:47

21578 Moorhead Ave/Bentons Rd 07:49 :
21572 Benton Junior College/Racecourse Rd  07:53 e
21570 Creighton Way/Racecourse Rd 07:55

Mornington

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 4 08:10

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Nepean Hwy, left Bentons Rd, left Racecourse Rd, left Bungower Rd, right Nepean Hwy to Mornington Secondary
College.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T c Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College

Route: 5305 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5305 (SBSC) | Morning
13600 Stuart Rd/Mornington-Tyabb Rd 07:55
13602 McLaurin Dr/Jones Rd 07:56
Jones Rd/Bungower Rd 07:58 Somerville
Austin Rd/Bungower Rd 07:59
Barakee Dr/Bungower Rd 08:00
Peninsula Link/Bungower Rd 08:05

Mornington Secondary College -Bay 1  08:24

Moorooduc

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Mornington-Tyabb Rd, right Jones Rd, left Bungower Rd, right Nepean Hwy to Mornington Secondary College.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tﬁ Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5307 (SBSC) | Morning

Warrangite Cres/Reid Pde 07:50
Skinner St/Salmon St ()
High St/Frankston-Flinders Rd 07:54
West Park Loop 07:59
Stumpy Gully Rd/Hodgins Rd 08:04
Graydens Rd/Stumpy Gully Rd 08:06
Bentons Rd/Derril Rd 08:10
Derril Rd/Mornington-Tyabb Rd 08:13

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 3  08:29

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5307 (SBSC) | Morning

Somerville

Mount Martha

Tuerong

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Reid Parade, left Salmon St, left High St, right Frankston-Flinders Rd, left Hodgins Rd, right Stumpy Gully Rd, left
Graydens Rd, right Loders Rd, right Derril Rd, left Mornington-Tyabb Rd, right Nepean Hwy to Mornington Secondary
College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5311 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5311 (SBSC) | Morning

Eramosa Rd East/Alfred St 07:44
12135 Somerville Plaza SC/Eramosa Rd West ~ 07:50
12563 Pembroke Dr/Eramosa Rd West 07:52
12564 Woodlands Dr/Eramosa Rd West 07:53

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 1  08:06

Mornington

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Alfred St, right Eramosa Rd E, right Frankston-Flinders Rd, left Eramosa Rd W, left Moorooduc Hwy, right Bungower Rd,
right Nepean Hwy to Mornington Secondary College.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5303 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5303 (SBSC) | Morning

Veda Ave/Dunns Rd 08:18
12741 Flora Rd/Dunns Rd 08:20

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 3  08:36

Maornington

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Dunns Rd, left Tyabb Rd, right Nepean Hwy to Mornington Secondary College.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T c Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5308 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5308 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington Secondary College -Bay 4  15:24

Derril Rd/Eramosa Rd West 15:39
12091 Somerville Plaza SC 15:53

Somerville Station/Station St 15:54
13605 Jones Rd/Park Ln 15:56
14068 Chesterfield Rd/Frankston-Flinders Rd  16:00

Mornington

12090 Delapan Dr/Frankston-Flinders Rd 16:05 ‘
12089 Tyabb Post Office 16:07

Moorooduc

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mornington Secondary College via right Nepean Hwy, right Bungower Rd, left Moorooduc Hwy, right Eramosa Rd
W, right Station St, right Jones Rd, left Park Ln, right Frankston-Flinders Rd to Tyabb Poost Office/Frankston-Flinders Rd.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5312 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5312 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 2 15:45

Shanns Ave/Osborne Rd 15:52
Craigie Rd/Osborne Dr 15:53
Helena St/Osborne Dr 15:54
12282 Bay Rd/Esplanade 15:57
Hearn Rd/Esplanade 16:00
49037 Stanley Cres/Esplanade 16:03
38366 172 Marine Dr 16:07
40345 Nepean Hwy/Dromana Pde 16:11

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mornington Secondary College via right Nepean Hwy, right Indura St, left Osborne Dr, left Craigie Rd, right Osborne
Dr, into Coolangatta Rd, left Esplanade, into Marine Dr, left Mason Ave, right Dromana Parade to Nepean Hwy/Dromana
Pde.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

i GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T c Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5302 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 2  15:20

Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5302 (SBSC) | Afternoon

PARYL Bentons Rd/Racecourse Rd 15:30
21570 Creighton Way/Racecourse Rd 15:32

Mornington

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mornington Secondary College via right Nepean Hwy, right Bentons Rd, right Racecourse Rd to Creighton Way/
Racecourse Rd.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5313 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5313 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 3  15:45

21580 Bentons Square Community Centre 16:05 o i

21588 St James Retirement Village 16:10 Mornington
21587 Balcombe Dr/Racecourse Rd 16:12

21585 Beldarry Crt/Racecourse Rd 16:15

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mornington Secondary College via right Nepean Hwy, right Bentons Rd, left Racecourse Rd to Balcombe Dr/
Racecourse Rd.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5301 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5301 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington Secondary College -Bay 1 15:22

Mornington
12743 Bentons Square SC/Dunns Rd 15:28
Hyperno Way/Dunns Rd 15:30
22545 ABC Kindergarten/Craigie Rd 15:32
12282 Bay Rd/Esplanade 15:34
28208 Hall St/Hearn Rd 15:36
Jackson St/Hearn Rd 15:38
13200 The Briars Park/Nepean Hwy 15:40
13201 Helena St/Nepean Hwy 15:48

ount Martha

Tuerong

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mornington Secondary College via right Nepean Hwy, left Mornington-Tyabb Rd, right Bunns Rd, right Craigie Rd,
left Nepean Hwy, right Helena St, left Esplanade, left Hearn Rd, left Forest Dr, left Nepean Hwy to Helena St/Nepean Hwy.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

i GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T c Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5304 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5304 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington Secondary College -Bay 4  15:22

21569 Creighton Way/Racecourse Rd 15:37
PARYA! Benton Junior College/Racecourse Rd  15:39
21577 Moorhead Ave/Bentons Rd 15:42
21579 Bentons Square Community Centre 15:43 Mornington
13205 Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy 15:46

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mornington Secondary College via right Nepean Hwy, left Bungower Rd, right Racecourse Rd, right Bentons Rd,
right Nepean Hwy to Ruth Rd/Nepean Hwy.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T c Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5305 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5305 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington Secondary College -Bay 1 15:24

Peninsula Link/Bungower Rd 15:32

Barakee Dr/Bungower Rd 15:36 Somerville

Austin Rd/Bungower Rd 15:37

Jones Rd/Bungower Rd 15:38 St - N
14762 McLaurin Dr/Jones Rd 15:41 L T~ Czzd
13147 Stuart Rd/Mornington-Tyabb Rd 15:44

Moorooduc

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mornington Secondary College via right Nepean Hwy, left Bungower Rd, right Jones Rd, left Mornington-Tyabb Rd
to Stuart Rd/Mornington-Tyabb Rd.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tﬁ Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5307 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 3  15:24

Derril Rd/Mornington-Tyabb Rd 15:42
Loaders Rd/Derril Rd 15:45
Graydens Rd/Stumpy Gully Rd 15:58
Stumpy Gully Rd/Hodgins Rd 16:03
West Park Loop 16:15
13155 Phillip Crt/Frankston-Flinders Rd 16:21
Warranquite Cres/Reid Pde 16:25
Skinner St/Salmon St 16:27

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5307 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Somerville

Tyabb C782.

Mount Martha

Tuerong

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mornington Secondary College via right Nepean Hwy, left Mornington-Tyabb Rd, right Derril Rd, right Loders Rd,
into Graydens Rd, right Stumpy Gully Rd, left Hodgins Rd, right Frankston-Flinders Rd, left Reid Parade, into Salmon St to
Skinner St/Salmon St.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5311 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5311 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington Secondary College-Bay 1 15:50

13139 Woodlands Dr/Eramosa Rd West 16:06
13140 Cassandra Cl/Eramosa Rd West 16:07
12091 Somerville Plaza SC/Eramosa Rd West ~ 16:08

Alfred St/Eramosa Rd East 16:10

Mornington

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mornington Secondary College via right Nepean Hwy, left Bungower Rd, left Moorooduc Hwy, right Eramosa Rd W,
right then left into Eramosa Rd E to Alfred St/Eramosa Rd East.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5303 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington Secondary College - Bay 3  15:22
21582 Harrap Rd/Dunns Rd 15:33
21583 Veda Ave/Dunns Rd 15:35

Mornington Secondary College
Route: 5303 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Mornington

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mornington Secondary College via right Nepean Hwy, left Mornington-Tyabb Rd, right Dunns Rd to Veda Ave/
Dunns Rd.

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




